QUOTE # 10-55808

February 03, 2022 09:48 AM
Expiration Date : February 17, 2022

SALES PERSON
Chris Slyman

chris.slyman@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

State One Construction

JA835598
Laura Santel

laura@statelconstruction.com

206 Luca James Pt

OFallon, lllinois, 62269

618-973-1693

PRODUCT

JES1657SMSS
(NEW)

PWE23KYNFS
(NEW)

PDT715SYNFS
(NEW)

PTD7000SNSS
(NEW)

PGP7036SLSS
(NEW)

NOTES

DESCRIPTION

GE® 1.6 CU. FT. COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVEN

GE PROFILE™ ENERGY STAR® 23.1 CU. FT. COUNTER-DEPTH
FINGERPRINT RESISTANT FRENCH-DOOR REFRIGERATOR

GE PROFILE™ FINGERPRINT RESISTANT TOP CONTROL WITH
STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR DISHWASHER WITH SANITIZE
CYCLE & DRY BOOST WITH FAN ASSIST

GE PROFILE™ 30" SMART BUILT-IN CONVECTION DOUBLE WALL
OVEN WITH NO PREHEAT AIR FRY AND PRECISION COOKING

GE PROFILE™ 36" BUILT-IN GAS COOKTOP WITH OPTIONAL
EXTRA-LARGE CAST IRON GRIDDLE

LOCATION

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)
Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)
Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011
Slyman Bros (West County)

DELIVER TO

State One Construction

JA835598
Laura Santel

Phone: 636-227-7727

laura@statelconstruction.com

206 Luca James Pt

OFallon, lllinois, 62269

618-973-1693

PRICE

$184.00

$2,785.00

$936.00

$3,575.00

$1,627.00

Subtotals

Sales Tax (West County)

Delivery Charge

Total

Balance Due (USD)

QTY

1

TOTAL

$184.00

$2,785.00

$936.00

$3,575.00

$1,627.00

Haul Away Old: No

$9,107.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9,107.00

$9,107.00
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