QUOTE # 10-55808

February 03, 2022 09:48 AM Expiration Date : February 17, 2022

SALES PERSON

Chris Slyman chris.slyman@slymanbros.com



14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Slyman Bros (West County) Phone: 636-227-7727

BILLING INFORMATION	DELIVER TO
State One Construction	State One Construction
JA835598	JA835598
Laura Santel	Laura Santel
laura@state1construction.com	laura@state1construction.com
206 Luca James Pt	206 Luca James Pt
OFallon, Illinois, 62269	OFallon, Illinois, 62269
618-973-1693	618-973-1693

DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
GE® 1.6 CU. FT. COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVEN	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$184.00	1	\$184.00
GE PROFILE™ ENERGY STAR® 23.1 CU. FT. COUNTER-DEPTH FINGERPRINT RESISTANT FRENCH-DOOR REFRIGERATOR	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$2,785.00	1	\$2,785.00
GE PROFILE™ FINGERPRINT RESISTANT TOP CONTROL WITH STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR DISHWASHER WITH SANITIZE CYCLE & DRY BOOST WITH FAN ASSIST	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$936.00	1	\$936.00
GE PROFILE™ 30″ SMART BUILT-IN CONVECTION DOUBLE WALL OVEN WITH NO PREHEAT AIR FRY AND PRECISION COOKING	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$3,575.00	1	\$3,575.00
GE PROFILE™ 36″ BUILT-IN GAS COOKTOP WITH OPTIONAL EXTRA-LARGE CAST IRON GRIDDLE	Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	\$1,627.00	1	\$1,627.00
	GE® 1.6 CU. FT. COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVEN GE PROFILE™ ENERGY STAR® 23.1 CU. FT. COUNTER-DEPTH FINGERPRINT RESISTANT FRENCH-DOOR REFRIGERATOR GE PROFILE™ FINGERPRINT RESISTANT TOP CONTROL WITH STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR DISHWASHER WITH SANITIZE CYCLE & DRY BOOST WITH FAN ASSIST GE PROFILE™ 30″ SMART BUILT-IN CONVECTION DOUBLE WALL OVEN WITH NO PREHEAT AIR FRY AND PRECISION COOKING GE PROFILE™ 36″ BUILT-IN GAS COOKTOP WITH OPTIONAL	GE® 1.6 CU. FT. COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVEN Warehouse (Manchester, MO) GE PROFILE™ ENERGY STAR® 23.1 CU. FT. COUNTER-DEPTH FINGERPRINT RESISTANT FRENCH-DOOR REFRIGERATOR Warehouse (Manchester, MO) GE PROFILE™ FINGERPRINT RESISTANT TOP CONTROL WITH STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR DISHWASHER WITH SANITIZE CYCLE & DRY BOOST WITH FAN ASSIST Warehouse (Manchester, MO) GE PROFILE™ 30″ SMART BUILT-IN CONVECTION DOUBLE WALL OVEN WITH NO PREHEAT AIR FRY AND PRECISION COOKING Warehouse (Manchester, MO) GE PROFILE™ 36″ BUILT-IN GAS COOKTOP WITH OPTIONAL DUTDA LADGE CACT UPDU CRUDDUSE Warehouse (Manchester, MO)	GE® 1.6 CU. FT. COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVENWarehouse (Manchester, MO)\$184.00GE PROFILE™ ENERGY STAR® 23.1 CU. FT. COUNTER-DEPTH FINGERPRINT RESISTANT FRENCH-DOOR REFRIGERATORWarehouse (Manchester, MO)\$2,785.00GE PROFILE™ FINGERPRINT RESISTANT TOP CONTROL WITH STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR DISHWASHER WITH SANITIZE CYCLE & DRY BOOST WITH FAN ASSISTWarehouse (Manchester, MO)\$936.00GE PROFILE™ 30" SMART BUILT-IN CONVECTION DOUBLE WALL OVEN WITH NO PREHEAT AIR FRY AND PRECISION COOKINGWarehouse (Manchester, MO)\$3,575.00GE PROFILE™ 36" BUILT-IN GAS COOKTOP WITH OPTIONAL DUTDA LADGE CLOT JEON CODIEDE 5Warehouse (Manchester, MO)\$1,627.00	GE® 1.6 CU. FT. COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVEN Warehouse (Manchester, MO) \$184.00 1 GE PROFILE™ ENERGY STAR® 23.1 CU. FT. COUNTER-DEPTH FINGERPRINT RESISTANT FRENCH-DOOR REFRIGERATOR Warehouse (Manchester, MO) \$2,785.00 1 GE PROFILE™ FINGERPRINT RESISTANT TOP CONTROL WITH STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR DISHWASHER WITH SANITIZE CYCLE & DRY BOOST WITH FAN ASSIST Warehouse (Manchester, MO) \$936.00 1 GE PROFILE™ 30″ SMART BUILT-IN CONVECTION DOUBLE WALL OVEN WITH NO PREHEAT AIR FRY AND PRECISION COOKING Warehouse (Manchester, MO) \$3,575.00 1 GE PROFILE™ 36″ BUILT-IN GAS COOKTOP WITH OPTIONAL DYTEAL LADGE CASE JEDU CRIEDELS Warehouse (Manchester, S1,627.00 1

Haul Away Old: No

Subtotals	\$9,107.00
Sales Tax (West County)	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Total	\$9,107.00

Balance Due (USD)

\$9,107.00